Wireless&
Waves
ACTIVE COMPONENTS | PASSIVE COMPONENTS | CONNECTORS
WIRELESS+WAVES
2 |2021/22
Wi-Fi ICs
Durch die Kooperation mit zahlreichen hoch spe-
zialisierten Design Partnern sowie durch die enge

BLUETOOTH AUDIO
Bluetooth® Audio ICs
VENDOR PART DESCRIPTION TYPE CODECS PACKAGE TYPES
QUALCOMM CSR8670 Dual-Mode Bluetooth Multimedia IC with 80MIPS DSP Flash based, 16mbit SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL 6.5×6.5 BGA, 4.7×4.8 WL-CSP
QUALCOMM CSR8675 Dual-Mode Bluetooth Multimedia IC with 120MIPS DSP Flash based, 16mbit SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL, aptX-HD 6.5×6.5 BGA, 4.7×4.8 WL-CSP
QUALCOMM QCC3001 Headset ROM Device, mono output, 1 & 2mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 3.9×3.6 WLCSP, 5.5×5.5 VFBGA
QUALCOMM QCC3002 Headset ROM Device, mono output, 1 & 2mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC, aptX 3.9×3.6 WLCSP, 5.5×5.5 VFBGA
QUALCOMM QCC3003 Headset ROM Device, stereo output, 1mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 6.0×6.0 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3004 Headset ROM Device, stereo output, 2mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 5.5×5.5 VFBGA
QUALCOMM QCC3005 Headset ROM Device, stereo output, 1 & 2mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC, aptX 5.5×5.5 VFBGA
QUALCOMM QCC3006 Speaker ROM Device, mono output, 1mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 8×8 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3007 Speaker ROM Device, stereo output, 1mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 8×8 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3008 Speaker ROM Device, stereo output, 1mic cVc Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC, aptX 8×8 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3020 Mono Headset TWS/TWS+, 1mic + 2mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 5.5×5.5 BGA
QUALCOMM QCC3021 Stereo Speaker, TWS/TWS+, 1mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 8×8 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3024 Stereo Headset, 1mic + 2mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 5.5×5.5 BGA
QUALCOMM QCC3026 Mono Headset, TWS/TWS+, 1 & 2mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC 3.98×4.02 CSP
QUALCOMM QCC3031 Stereo Speaker, TWS/TWS+, 1mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC, aptX 8×8 QFN
QUALCOMM QCC3034 Stereo Headset, 1 & 2 mic cVc, Broadcast Audio Entry Level Flash SBC, AAC, aptX 5.5×5.5 BGA
QUALCOMM QCC5120 BT 5.0 (BR, EDR, BLE) & Audio Platform 2× 120MIPS DSP, cVc, ANC Low Power Flash SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL, aptX-HD 6.5×6.5 BGA
QUALCOMM QCC5121 BT 5.0 (BR, EDR, BLE) & Audio Platform 2× 120MIPS DSP, cVc, ANC Low Power Flash SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL, aptX-HD 3.98×4.02 CSP
QUALCOMM QCC5124 BT 5.0 (BR, EDR, BLE) & Audio Platform 2× 120MIPS DSP, cVc, ANC Low Power Flash SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL, aptX-HD 5.5×5.5 BGA
QUALCOMM QCC5125 BT 5.0 (BR, EDR, BLE) & Audio Platform 2× 120MIPS DSP, cVc, ANC Low Power Flash SBC, AAC, aptX, aptX-LL, aptX-HD 5.5×5.5 BGA